
6
8

22

8.8

18

138.14

8.9

39

26

40
30

31
29

28

30
8.15

2

38

43

29

30

3

37

37
38

4241

1

4

30

8.15
10

7

12

32

5

29
29
30

19

30 8.15

21
20

14

35 17

3630

8.15
8.15

30 30 29

44

15

8.15

8.4

8.13
8.12 8.9

8.11

8.7
8.6

8.3

8.2
8.6
8.5
8.5
8.8
8.7
8.11

8.14

8.1
8.6

8.6
8.7

8.7 8.6 8.8 8.11

8

Model: Rotary Mower  Part Number: 90068089    Year: 2024



POS QTY PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 1 448887 KLIPPESKJOLD CHASSIS WELDING

2 1 448888 BESLAG FOR GEARHUS BRACKET WELDING

3 1 455003 FORBINDER CONNECTOR WELDING

4 1 448890 COVER TIL KNIVAKSEL LOWER COVER WELDING

5 1 448891 KOFANGER FRONT BRACKET

6 1 448890 COVER TIL KNIVAKSEL LOWER COVER WELDING

7 1 448893 KNIV 65,7 CM BLADE 660

8,01 1 448895 AKSEL GEAR SHAFT

8,02 1 448896 GEAR GEAR

8,03 1 448897 AKSEL SHAFT

8,04 2 448898 GEARHUS GEARBOX HOUSING

8,05 3 448899 SKIVE GEAR WASHER 25X34X0.2

8,06 5 442200 SKIVE 25X34X0,5 WASHER 25X34X0.5

8,07 4 448900 KUGLELEJE 6205 Z BEARING GB/T 276 6205 Z

8,08 4 442321 LÅSERING 25 25 CIRCLIP 25

8,09 2 448901 STIFT 8X30 KEY GB/T 1096 8X30

8,11 3 448902 PAKDÅSE 25X47X7 OIL SEAL GB/T 9877 FB 
25X47X7

8,12 1 441164 SKIVE 12X20X2 COPPER WASHER

8,13 1 455005 BOLT M12X1.75 BOLT PLUG JB/ZQ 4450 
M12X1.75

8,14 9 426602 BOLT M8X50-8.8 BOLT M8X50-8.8

8,15 28 442297 MØTRIK M8 NUT M8

10 1 448906 HOLDER BLADE BRACKET

12 1 448907 SKIVE BLADE WASHER

13 1 455006 AKSEL SHAFT

14 2 448909 HJULGAFFEL SUPPORT WHEEL BRACKET

15 2 455007 BESLAG CHASSIS CHASSIS WELDING

17 2 448911 HJUL MED LEJE 6" WHEEL

18 1 455008 BØS BUSH

19 20 448912 SKIVE PLASTIC WASHER

20 6 448913 PLASTBØSNING PLUG I

21 2 430587 SPLIT 4,5 CIRCLE PIN

22 1 448914 STIFT 8X30 KEY GB/T 1096 5X25

26 1 444524 FJEDERSTIFT 10X50 SPRING PIN 10X50

28 4 431456 BOLT  M8X120 BOLT M8X120

29 16 438978 BOLT M8X20 BOLT M8X20

30 30 439089 SKIVE M8 WASHER 8

31 2 90102195 FJEDERSKIVE M6 SPRING COLLAR M6

32 1 448916 LÅSEMØTRIK M16X1.5 NUT FB/T 889.1 M16X1.5

35 2 448917 BOLT M12X85 BOLT GB/T 5782 M12X85

36 2 90100664 MØTRIK M12 NUT M12

37 2 448918 KUGLELEJE 6004 2RS BEARING GB/T 276 6004 2RS

38 2 444520 LÅSERING CIRCLIP 42

39 1 450401 KOBLING COUPLING

40 1 426604 LÅSERING 20 LOCKING RING 20

41 4 448017 FLANGEBOLT M8X25 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT 
M8X25

42 4 442909 MØTRIK M8 M8 NUT M8

43 1 426573 KONSOL COMBI TILKOBLING CONSOLE CONNECTOR



POS QTY PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

44 2 438965 HEXAGON SKRUE M8X10 HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW 
M8X10


	图纸1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View3


